
Overview

Rack 30-3\792 mm \ Ridder
TU11-30
Product number:   32300899 
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Options

Length (mm)

691

792

892

1043

1244

1345

1445

1546

1646

1747

1847

1948

2048

2249

2450

3204

4210

5316

Version

Curved, inside toothed

Curved, outside toothed

Straight
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Description

Application: Standard ventilation systems in all types of greenhouses
Material: Galvanized steel sheet
Length: 792 mm
Design: Straight, with toothless end for safety stop
Compatibility: Precisely matched to pinion housing TU 11:30
Tooth height: 30 mm
Ridder Article No.: 418546

The Rack 30-3 / L792 mm is designed for use in greenhouse ventilation systems. It features a toothless end for a
secure stop and is supplied with integrated run-out protection (UV=77) as standard. Custom lengths available on
request.
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